



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1952 of 1983

Dori And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Kamaleshwar Singh, Peeush Vaish
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 78

HON'BLE NALIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

1. None appears for the appellants. Learned A.G.A. is present.
2. List this case on 7.11.2025.

October 27, 2025
Fhd

(Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.)